Tisdagar
Spel

Partavling

Partavling
Partavling

TL
Anders
Otto
Anders

Datum
10-jan
17-jan
24-jan
31-jan
07-feb
14-feb
21-feb
28-feb
06-mar
13-mar
20-mar
27-mar
03-apr
10-apr
17-apr
24-apr
01-maj
08-maj
15-maj
22-maj
29-maj
05-jun
12-jun

Onsdagar
Spel
Partavling
Partavling
Partavling
Partavling
Partavling
Partavling
Partavling
Partavling
Pristavling
Partavling
Partavling
Partavling
Partavling
Partavling
Partavling
Partavling
1 maj
Partavling
Partavling
Partavling
Partavling
Partavling
Partavling

TL
Eva
Karin
Georg
Eva
Otto
Georg
Georg
Karin
Otto
Georg
Georg
Karin
Otto
Georg
Eva
Karin
Ej spel
Otto
Georg
Georg
Karin
Georg
Eva

Datum
12-jan
19-jan
26-jan
02-feb
09-feb
16-feb
23-feb
01-mar
08-mar
15-mar
22-mar
29-mar
05-apr
12-apr
19-apr
26-apr
03-maj
10-maj
17-maj
24-maj
31-maj
07-jun
14-jun

Fredagar
Spel
Partavling
Partavling
Partavling
Partavling
Partavling
Partavling
Partavling
Partavling
Partavling
Partavling
Partavling
Langfredag
Partavling
Partavling
Partavling
Partavling
Partavling
Partavling
Partavling
Pristavling
Partavling
Partavling
Avslutnig

TL
Georg
Eva
Karin
Anders
Eva
Karin
Otto
Anders
Georg
Anders
Otto
Ej spel
Eva
Karin
Otto
Eva
Anders
Eva
Otto
Anders
Eva
Karin

Anders




